1. [The Senate of Canada performs a necessary and useful political function
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Gender
Female

Total Male

A B

Base: All Respondents 2535 1235 1300
Weighted 1229 1306
The Senate of Canada performs a necessary

and useful political functior

Strongly agree

Somewhat agree 660 302 358
26% 25% 27%
Somewhat disagree 881 365 516
35% 30% 40%
A
Strongly disagree 867 489 378
34% 40% 29%
B

Summary
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 786 376 411
31% 31% 31%
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 1749 854 895
69% 69% 69%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UN/W/)
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UN/W/)
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*
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